
00402
1.25 Ac00406

3.02 Ac00422
6.94 Ac

00425
3.11 Ac

00426
5 Ac

00430
5.29 Ac

00479
2.5 Ac

00480
2.87 Ac

00608
3.2 Ac

00700
6.26 Ac 00704

9.87 Ac

00705
9.22 Ac

00706
4.8 Ac

00800
9.89 Ac 00900

9.89 Ac

01000
24.13 Ac

00400
28.69 Ac

00602
2.5 Ac

00605
2.53 Ac 00607

3.13 Ac
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Community
High School Middle School Elementary School Water Feature

n Health Care Fire Station Library City Limits Parks



RR2.5

WR

FR

RR5
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1000

960

920

880

920

880

840
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Natural Features

Future Conditions 1% Annual Chance Flood HazardArea with Reduced Risk Due to Levee
Wetlands Regulatory FloodwayArea of Undetermined Flood

Contour Special Floodway1% Annual Chance Flood 0.2% Annual Chance Flood
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Aspect
North

EastWest

South



Josephine
gravelly loam,

35 to 55 percent
north slopes

48F

Pollard loam, 20 to
35 percent slopes

61E

Takilma very
cobbly
loam

73

Banning
loam

4

Abegg gravelly loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes

1D

Selmac loam, 2 to
7 percent slopes

68B

McMullin gravelly loam,
30 to 60 percent slopes

56F

Abegg gravelly loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes

1D

Selmac loam, 2 to
7 percent slopes

68B

Pollard loam, 2 to 7
percent slopes, MLRA 5

61B

Pollard loam, 2 to 7
percent slopes, MLRA 5

61B

Evans
loam

34

Evans
loam

34

Ruch gravelly
silt loam, 2 to 7
percent slopes,

low precip
67B

Water
W

Pollard loam, 2 to 7
percent slopes, MLRA 5

61B

Josephine
gravelly loam, 35

to 55 percent
north slopes

48F

Ruch gravelly silt loam,
2 to 7 percent

slopes, low precip
67B

Pollard loam, 2 to 7
percent slopes, MLRA 5

61B

Pollard loam, 2 to 7
percent slopes, MLRA 5

61B
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